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1
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Team # Coach

3
10
1

11
13

12

Eyler
Shuman
Cimorelli
Schneider
Nodar
Pritchard
Tamburo
Hartman
Dankowski
Wolfe
Obaza
Marquardt
Fahey

Color
White
Purple
Gold
Royal
Black
Kelly
Safety Green
Forest
Orange
Teal
Grey
Lt. Blue
Red

Wins
8
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11-12 Boys Final Standings 2025-26

Losses
0
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Win pct
1.000
0.889
0.875
0.625
0.625
0.500
0.444
0.375
0.375
0.333
0.250
0.222
0.000



