

11-12 Boys Final Standings 2025-26

Seed	Team #	Coach	Color	Wins	Losses	Win pct
1	3	Eyler	White	8	0	1.000
2	10	Shuman	Purple	8	1	0.889
3	1	Cimorelli	Gold	7	1	0.875
4	9	Schneider	Royal	5	3	0.625
5	6	Nodar	Black	5	3	0.625
6	8	Pritchard	Kelly	4	4	0.500
7	11	Tamburo	Safety Green	4	5	0.444
8	13	Hartman	Forest	3	5	0.375
9	2	Dankowski	Orange	3	5	0.375
10	12	Wolfe	Teal	3	6	0.333
11	7	Obaza	Grey	2	6	0.250
12	5	Marquardt	Lt. Blue	2	7	0.222
13	4	Fahey	Red	0	8	0.000